Tutarlapsed

N O oA W N

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

15.
16.
17.

. Tuuli Vooglaid

. Katlin Kruus

. Eliise-Triin Raun
. Lisette Ploomipuu
. Triin Kattel

. Martina Eerme

. Sirli Kits

Margareth Kuusik
Anneliis Viilukas
Mari-Anne Mee
Mooni Suvi

Lea Rannu

Signe Trommel
liris Issak

Stiina Salumets
Anette-Heleri Lind
Grete-Liis Veiert

Poeglapsed

=
=
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. Karl Laanet

. Kunnar Viisel

. Rain Tasane

. Karl Tirksammel

Randel Kaasik

. Nikolai Romanov

. Kevin Kriinvald

. Oliver Uustalu

. Hans Kristjan Laur

Ragnar Metsala

. Georg-Erik Kurus

X Sinimae karikavdistlused seeriajooksus

400 meetri jooks

2.10.2000
22.12.1999
7.05.2000
8.05.2000
30.05.1999
30.12.1998
24.07.1999
7.01.1999
10.10.1998
15.10.1999
7.03.1999
8.04.1999
14.02.2001
16.02.1999
8.06.1999
9.02.2001
12.06.2001

17.03.1999
6.10.1999
8.02.1999
8.03.2000
8.03.2000

23.12.1998

20.11.1998

30.07.1999

30.07.2000

23.10.2000
3.06.2001

05.september 2011.a.

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasiumi staadion

1.-6.klass

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Juri Gumnaasium

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium

Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Juri Gimnaasium

Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Kristiine Gimnaasium
Kristiine Gumnaasium

1.10,5
1.13,7
1.15,4
1.16,1
1.17,3
1.20,4
1.23,4
1.23,4
1.26,5
1.26,7
1.28,5
1.28,9
1311
1311
1.33,0
1.38,3
1.39,7

1.06,4
1.08,6
1.10,6
1.12,2
1.13,7
1143
1.14,8
1.15,0
1.16,8
1.16,8
1171

Punkte
601
525
487
472
447
384
328
328
275
272
243
237
204
204
178
115
101

Punkte
208
154
111

82
59
50
44
42
23
23
20



Tutarlapsed

1. Triina Maasik

N
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. Paula Pauts

Mari Liiver

. Merili Varter
. Lisett Niitsoo
. Rahel Kallas
. Loviisa Lees
. Kairi Koger

Poeglapsed
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. Oliver Karm

. Tauri Tamm

. Kristo limjarv

. Janno Joala

. Andreas Peeter Latt
. Martin Luts

. Taavid Mikoméagi

. Jan Enriko Laidsalu
. Kaspar Vaher

. Karl Mattias Ruus

. Partel Julius Pluss
. Sebastian Einroos

. Daniel Lahtvee

. Mart Lattekivi

. Ténu Kaoll

. Kerdo Toonmaa

. Johannes Kurss

Neiud

1.
2.

Triinu Tamberg
Katriin Rootsmann

Noormehed

~N o O W N

. Paul Nael

. Karl Songisepp
. Robert Rivik

. Nikita Gustsin

. Tonis Alvet

. Bogdan Kovaljov
. Jurgen Karvak

23.02.1997
14.05.1996
10.09.1996
7.06.1996
19.12.1996
19.01.1996
6.05.1996
8.04.1998

10.10.1995

8.02.1996
12.05.1995
13.06.1997
21.11.1995
15.03.1997
20.06.1996
12.07.1996
26.10.1996
17.09.1996

5.11.1996
17.05.1996
26.12.1995
15.03.1996

9.02.1997

9.04.1998
16.09.1997

28.08.1993
21.04.1994

29.11.1994
29.08.1994

8.12.1992
21.05.1995
12.01.1993
22.08.1995
18.03.1995

Vaistluste peakohtunik: Jaan Vadi

7.-9.klass

Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gumnaasium
NOémme Pdhikool

Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Audentese Spordigiimnaasium
NOémme P&hikool

Kristiine Glimnaasium

Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Ristiku Pdhikool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium

10.-12 klassid

Tallinna Saksa GUimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium

J. Westholmi Gimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Juri Gumnaasium
Mustaméae Humanitaargiimn.
GAG

Mustaméae Humanitaargiimn.
Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium

1.04,5
1.10,7
1.10,7
1.10,8
1.12,8
1.14,2
1.16,5
1.29,4

58,3

58,4

59,9
1.01,6
1.01,7
1.02,3
1.02,5
1.03,0
1.03,4
1.03,6
1.03,7
1.04,8
1.05,0
1.05,4
1.06,1
1.10,4
1.20,9

1.06,9
1.17,2

56,6
58,8
59,7
1.00,4
1.01,0
1.01,5
1.09,9

Punkte
755
596
596
593
546
514
464
229

Punkte
482
477
419
357
353
333
326
309
296
290
287
253
248
236
216
115

1

Punkte
691
449

Punkte
553
461
426
400
378
360
125



